# A-1 Trailer & Truck Repair Ltd. 2314 B Northridge Drive Saskatoon, Saskatchewan S7K 4R5

### INVOICE

Invoice No.:

74249

Date:

15/10/2024

Ship Date:

Page:

Re: Order No.

33607

Sold to:

Cash

Ship to:

**RMD** 

BRENT306-227-6454 GORD306-230-3854

#### Business No.:

Comment:

Continue...

## A-1 Trailer & Truck Repair Ltd. 2314 B Northridge Drive

Saskatoon, Saskatchewan S7K 4R5

### **INVOICE**

Invoice No.:

74249

Date:

15/10/2024

Ship Date:

Page: Re: Order No.

33607

Sold to:

Cash

Ship to:

RMD

BRENT306-227-6454 GORD306-230-3854

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Тах	Unit Price	Amount
			REPLACE AIR DRYER. BRACKETS WERE ROTTED OUT, REPLACE THEM AS WELL. EXTEND AIR LINES AS NEEDED. REPLACE GOVERNER, STILL NO IMPROVEMENT. REMOVE INTAKE AND OUTLET LINES. CHECK FOR BLOCKAGE AND LEAKS, ALL GOOD. REPLACE UNLOADER VALVES IN COMPRESSOR. REMOVE GOVERNER AND AND ADJUST IT TO HIGHER PRESSURE. ELIMINATE ALL AIR LEAKS THAT COULD BE FOUND. RECONNECT EVERYTHING, AM NOW ABLE TO BUILD AIR IN THE TIME FRAME REQUIRED. DIAGNOSE ENGINE OVERHEATING. PRESSURE TEST COOLING SYSTEM. COOLANT LEAKING DOWN BLOCK CLOSE TO FRONT OF ENGINE. REMOVE AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY AND BELT AND A/C COMPRESSOR + WIRING HARNESS. REDO TEST, FOUND IT LEAKING @ THERMOSTAT HOUSING. RAN ENGINE UP TO TEMPERATURE, SEEMS LIKE THERMOSTAT IS NOT OPENING WHEN IT SHOULD CAUSHING HIGHER HEAT. DRAIN COOLANT, FLUSH RADIATOR, REMOVE NECESSARY COMPNENTS AND HOSES TO ACCESS T-STAT. CLEAN RUST OFF OF THERMOSTAT HOUSING, INSTALL NEW THERMOSTAT AND HOSE @ HOUSING. REASSEMBLE AND FILL, RUN UNIT, TSTAT OPENS @ 190 AS SUPPOSED TO. NO LEAKS, EVERYTHING OPERATING WELL.			
nment:				Continue		

## A-1 Trailer & Truck Repair Ltd. 2314 B Northridge Drive Saskatoon, Saskatchewan S7K 4R5

### **INVOICE**

Invoice No.:

74249

Date:

15/10/2024

Ship Date:

Re: Order No.

Page:

3 33607

Sold to:

Cash

Ship to:

RMD

BRENT306-227-6454 GORD306-230-3854

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Tax	Unit Price	Amount
			CLEANED AND GLUED CLUTCH PEDAL RUBBER TO CLUTCH PEDAL. REMOVE AND REPLACE OLD WIPER BLADES AS THE OLD ONES WERE BAD. FOUND THAT ID LIGHT ON TRUCK CAB WAS BAD, REPLACE. REPAIR WIRING FOR FRONT RIGHT MARKER LIGHT AND LEFT REAR MARKER LIGHT, AND REVERSELIGHT  FOUND THAT ANGLE ON SOME BRAKE POT RODS NEEDED TO BE CORRECTED, SO TAKE REAR DRIVE WHEELS OFF, ADJUST.  REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR CAM BUSHINGS AS THEY WERE WORN. WHILE DOING CAM BUSHINGS FOUND THAT A COUPLE SLACKS WERE NO GOOD, SO REPLACE THEM AS WELL. FOUND THAT TRUCK NEEDED CAGING BOL FOUND THAT THERE WAS NO BATTERY TIE DOWN, ORDERED AND INSTALLED IN TRUCK.  REMOVE FRONT BUMPER, PTO PUMP AND SHAFT TO CHANGE BOTH U-JOINTS THAN REINSTALL EVERYTHING. TRUCK NEEDED DOT TAP SO HAD TO SCRAPE OLD TAPE NAND GLUE OFF, CLEAN UP SURFACE WITH WIRE WHEEL AND PAINT BOX, THAN INSTALL NEW TAPE.  INSTALL BRAKE STROKE INDICATORS			
WBR22	Each	2	WIPER BLADE 22" (all season curved flexi)	GP	12.20	24.40
ASHMP056 UBSE2500R	Each Each	1	SEALED BEAM 2.5" ROUND RED (TRL10202R)	GP GP	9.00 2.70	18.00 2.70
SB194 SB3157A CRC05088 CSK1058	Each Each Each Each	1 1 5 2	MINATURE BULB (Ih1t94) BULB AMBER LGT3157A	GP GP GP GP	0.57 4.05 5.45 22.80	0.57 4.05 27.25 45.60
Comment:	Comment:				Continu	10

## A-1 Trailer & Truck Repair Ltd.

2314 B Northridge Drive Saskatoon, Saskatchewan S7K 4R5

## **INVOICE**

Invoice No.:

74249

Date:

15/10/2024

Ship Date:

Page: Re: Order No. 4 33607

Sold to:

Cash

Ship to:

RMD

BRENT306-227-6454 GORD306-230-3854

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Tax	Unit Price	Amount
CAM199L	Each	2	CAM Q (1.5-28SPL	GP	42.00	84.00
CAM199R	Each	2	-11-9/16")E9661/18-519/18-833 CAM Q	GP	42.00	84.00
0.7000 0404			(1.5-28SPL-11-9/16")E9662/18-518/18-832		42.00	04.00
ST392-9131	Each	4	WHEEL SEAL REAR-392-9098*(370003a)	GP	81.60	326.40
PTX58922	Each	1	FORM A GASKET PERMATEX(PTX2BR) 85GRAM	GP	10,20	10.20
UBRT2050RW	Each	1	REFLECTIVE CONSPICUITY TAPE	GP	36,80	36.80
PNT13-22	Each	1	50FT.(bag) red/silver PAINT GLOSS WHITE 16 OZ (gdsqq1457)	GP	11.55	11.55
NS	Each	20	(905901457)  H8CZ12.114 1/2"X 1 1/4" BOLT	GP	0.00	40.00
TL98105	Each	4	REFLECTIVE STRIP(SILVER)2"X12"	GP	0.60	12.00
TL98105	Each	1 7	INCI LEGITAL STRIP(SILVER)2 X12	I - · I	3.00	12,00
MTRR801074	Each	2	auto alask raskurali (4 5ll 2000). Cli	GP		
		2	auto slack rockwell (1.5"-28SPL-6") rh-2291*R801074N	GP	87.14	174.28
ST330-3107	Each	4	GASKET/7-284/8HOLE=7"C.C./5"1/2-ID/E 2431	GP	4.30	17.20
NS	Each		110D0044764 DD1147			
DOGF610		1	HOR99A4701 DRIVE	GP	2,199.05	2,199.05
DOGF610	Each	3	Grease Fitting 1/8" Long Straight (GN610) 1/8x27	GP	0.84	2.52
MID10043	Each	1	cage release bolt ((BH800921)) 41X358((TSEK10030-15PL))	GP	9,11	9.11
MDRS-100	Each	4	BRAKE STROKE INDICATOR (S-100)	GP	3.25	13.00
MIDRT1	Each	2	RELEASE BOLT FS-5620LS ((longer))	GP	13.30	26.60
BRGSET403	Each	1	Bearing Set(594A 592A)	GP	42.42	42.42
NS	Each	1	1664297C4 CLAMP BATTERY HOLD	GP	170.55	170.55
NS	Each	2	3596202C1 BOLT J M8X285M	GP	25.20	50.40
NS	Each	2	2NNM10SC-08 8MM GR10 NYLOCK NUT	GP	0.25	0.50
DA51-1033	Each	1	Unimount Nut (WEP06000)NWRCM-39702/ M22X1.5	GP	3.30	3.30
DA34-1525	Each	1	Lock Ring CS3140E-801	GP	0.70	
ST392-9131	Each	1 1	LOCK King C33140E-001		0.72	0,72
NS	Each	1 4	2/4" CD9 NE NIVI COK NUT	GP		
NS	Each		3/4" GR8 NF NYLOCK NUT	GP	1.80	25.20
NS	Each		5/8" GR8 NC NYLOCK	GP	1,05	8.40
NS			5/8" FLAT WASHER	GP	0.40	3.20
	Each		4999 XL EP2 GREASE	GP	6.95	13.90
BE275491	Each	1	Governor D2 New/284358(KN18530)	GP	32.10	32.10
RV65225	Each	1	AIR DRYER (AD9-12VOLT) \$200	GP	222.00	222.00
PA120-BA	Each	2	PIPE ADAPTER 1/4"X1/8"	GP	1,44	2.88
Comment:					Continu	
					Continu	1e

## A-1 Trailer & Truck Repair Ltd.

2314 B Northridge Drive Saskatoon, Saskatchewan S7K 4R5

### **INVOICE**

Invoice No.:

74249

Date:

15/10/2024

Ship Date:

Page:

Re: Order No.

5

33607

Sold to:

Cash

Ship to:

**RMD** 

BRENT306-227-6454 GORD306-230-3854

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Tax	Unit Price	Amount
PA1474-6B	Each	2	45D. ELBOW TUBE TO MALE PIPE	GP	4.75	9.50
DE407005	I		3/8-1/4			0.0
BE107695	Each	1	AD9/Bracket MTG.Kit (H107695)	GP	36.84	36.84
PA1469-10D	Each	1	ELBOW-90* 5/8-TUBE 1/2 PIPE	GP	8.50	8.50
PA1469-6B	Each	1	90D. ELBOW TUBE TO MALE PIPE 3/8-1/4	GP	4.40	4.40
PA1460-10	Each	1	SLEEVE 5/8"	GP	0.60	0.60
PA1461-10	Each	1	NUT 5/8	GP	1.15	
PA1485-10	Each	1	SYNFLEX 5/8"	GP	2.50	1.15
BE107515	Each	1 1	Unloader Kit For 550/750 (707515)	GP	29.68	2.50
PAPC1468-4A	Each	1	PUSH TO CONNECT FITTING (1/4 TUBE-1/4 PIPE)	GP	8.50	29.68 8.50
PA121-A	Each	9	,			
PA103-A	Each	1 1	PLUG HEX HEAD 1/8	GP	0.60	0.60
S110231	Each	1	COUPLING 1/8	GP	1.20	1,20
NS		1 3	RAD CAP STANT (gat31528) 16LB	GP	8.20	8.20
PAHC19-275	Each	1	1842130C3 THERMOSTAT DIAM46806B	GP	167.23	167.23
	Each	1	FLEX-SEAL CLAMP (H.D.) 2.56"-2.87"	GP	13.65	13.65
NS	Each	1	G311-038 3/8 HEATER HOSE GL S7580135.001	GP	5.55	5.55
NS	Each	1	G3896-225 PREFORM 90° RAD HOSE	GP	84.90	84.90
NS	Each	2	G39-036 SPRING CLAMP GL S7579809.001	GP	6.08	12.16
NS	Each	1	4999 EP-2 GREASE	GP	6.95	6.95
			DIAM 46772B	°'	0.93	0.90
UBPT9530	Each	1	PIGTAIL 3-WIRE RIGHT ANGLE	GP	1.69	4.00
UBLED2238-10C	Each	1	LITE LED CLEAR OVAL LENSE BACK	GP	31.26	1.69 31.26
NS	Each	2	UP 10-DIO(2"X6") S35.153X 1310 U-JOINT	GP	32.28	04.50
			TL 452098		32.20	64.56
NS	Each	3	PC4700 BUTT CONNECTORS	GP	0.70	2.10
DOGF1728	Each	1	Grease Zerk/Drive In/ 506-991	GP	0.40	0.40
NS	Each	4	1/2X2 CAPSCREW ZINC GR8	IGP	1.55	6.20
NS	Each	4	1/2" STOVER/NYLOCK	GP	0.59	2.36
NS	Each	4	1/2" LOCKWASHER/ZINC	IGP	0.15	0.60
NS	Each		1/2" FLATWASHER/ZINC GR8	IGP	0.30	2.40
PA240-B	Each		DRAIN VALVE/1/4" WING STYLE (40c-b)	GP	2.86	2.86
EZESI50/50	Each	1	ANTIFREEZE 50/50 PREMIXED/REDPINK	GP	15.20	15.20
NS	Each		5/8 STOVER	GP	4.05	
NS	Each		A131701	GP	1.05	4.20
MDRS-100	Each		BRAKE STROKE INDICATOR (S-100)		15.00	15.00
NS	Each			GP	3.25	6.50
NS	Each		A131701 SASK SAFETY DECAL LABOUR	GP	15.00	15,00
NS	Each		SHOP SUPPLIES	GP GP	8,375.00 586.25	8,375.00 586.25
Comment:					Continu	le

## A-1 Trailer & Truck Repair Ltd. 2314 B Northridge Drive Saskatoon, Saskatchewan S7K 4R5

### **INVOICE**

Invoice No.:

74249

Date:

15/10/2024

Ship Date:

Page:

6

Re: Order No.

33607

Sold to:

Cash

Ship to:

RMD

BRENT306-227-6454 GORD306-230-3854

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Tax	Unit Price	Amount
			GP - GST 5% PST 6% GST PST			662.5 795.0
-						
-1 Trailer & Truck Re	pair Ltd. GST: #	135345916				
hipped By:	Tracking N				Total Amount	14,708.12
omment:					Amount Paid	0.00
old By:					Amount Owing	14,708.12